LED DRIVERS
Harvard Power Systems Limited
1200 Century Way, Leeds, LS15 8ZA United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)113 880 5405
REV 1.5
CLK20
Phase Cut Mains Dimmable

Terminal blocks Rising clamp 5mm Pitch
Enclosure White polycarbonate UL94-V0 rated
Wire size 0.5mm to 1.5mm2
Case Style Dimensions Weight Box Quantity
B - Integral 97mm x 43mm x 30mm 75g 55
C - Remote 141mm x 43mm x 30mm 95g 55
Tolerance: + or - 0.3mm
Part number Current
LED String
Voltage
Output power range Off Load Voltage
Power factor
at full load
Efficiency at
full load
CLK20-260P-240-B/C 260mA (+8%) 30V to 52V 7.8W - 13.5W 60V max 0.92 typical 80% typical
CLK20-350P-240-B/C 350mA (+8%) 30V to 52.5V 10W - 18.2W 60V max 0.95 typical 82% typical
CLK20-400P-240-B/C 400mA (+8%) 27V to 44V 10.8 - 17.6W 58V max 0.95 typical 82% typical
CLK20-500P-240-B/C 500mA (+8%) 20V to 40V 10W - 20W 50V max 0.95 typical 83% typical
CLK20-700P-240-B/C 700mA (+8%) 14V to 28.5V 9.8W - 20W 36V max 0.95 typical 83% typical
CLK20-1050P-240-B/C* 1050mA (+8%) 10V to 19V 10.5 - 20W 25V max 0.95 typical 80% typical
CLK20-1400P-240-B* 1400mA (+8%) 7V to 13V 9.8W - 18W 21V max 0.95 typical 75% typical
Variants
Compliance
*CE compliant only
LED DRIVERS